TeamCast Vyper2Way is the TeamCast Satellite modem dedicated to Point to Point
applications: Cellular backhauling, IP trunking or SNG markets. This is the first
modem on the market supporting the VL-SNR modes in order to deal with harsh
environments. The product offers a full flexibility as it can act as a modem, a
modulator or a demodulator.
Hybrid Input Management
The TeamCast Vyper2Way modem is able to manage MPEG-TS from ASI input and IP
traffic from Ethernet input on the same carrier. It offers a compact and efficient

External 10 MHz input for external clock synchronization
Clock & Synchronization
ORDERING CODES
TeamCast Vyper2Way Satellite Modem
XSSR-V2W0-2000
XSSR-V2W0-2001
XSSO-V2W0-16AM
XSSO-V2W0-32AM
XSSO-V2W0-64AM
XSSO-V2W0-128AM
XSSO-V2W0-256AM
XSSO-V2W0-36MB
XSSO-V2W0-72MB
XSSO-V2W0-LSNR
XSSO-V2W0-VEC0
S2/S2X Satellite Modem – IF & L Band, QPSK/8PSK, 15 Mbaud, ACM - 1U Rack
S2/S2X Satellite Modem - L Band, QPSK/8PSK, 15 Mbaud, ACM, Echo Canceller - 1U Rack
16APSK constellations
16/32APSK constellations
16/32/64APSK constellations
16/32/64/128APSK constellations
16/32/64/128/256APSK constellations
Symbol Rate < 36 MBauds
Symbol Rate < 72 MBauds
Very Low-SNR ModCods
Echo Cancellation (only applicable on hardware reference XSSR-V2W0-2001)